Bluebird cafe

-
MENU

Meal deal

Main meat lunch + vegetables or salad
Main veggie lunch + vegetables or salad
Main meat lunch no vegetables

Main veggie lunch no vegetables
Chicken skewer

Chicken skewer with rice or pasta
Pasta bowl

Pasta + one filling

Pasta dish

Jacket potato
One filling

2 fillings

Wraps

Chicken wrap

Veggie wrap

Sandwiches & rolls

Filled boxed sandwiches

Filled bagel

Whole baguette

Wholemeal or white rolls

Meal deals for sandwiches
Sandwich + fresh fruit and juice
Salad

Extra fillings pot

£2.00

£2.00

£1.65

£1.65

£1.18

£1.65

£1.65

£1.18

£1.65

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£1.18

£1.54

£2.36

£1.18

£2.00

£1.65

£0.47



