

## Meal deal

Main meat lunch + vegetables or salad	£2.00
Main veggie lunch + vegetables or salad	£2.00
Main meat lunch no vegetables	£1.65
Main veggie lunch no vegetables	£1.65
Chicken skewer	£1.18
Chicken skewer with rice or pasta	£1.65
Pasta bowl	
Pasta + one filling	£1.65
Pasta dish	£1.18
Jacket potato	
One filling	£1.65
2 fillings	£2.00
Wraps	
Chicken wrap	£2.00
·	
Veggie wrap	£2.00
	£2.00
Veggie wrap	£2.00
Veggie wrap  Sandwiches & rolls	
Veggie wrap  Sandwiches & rolls  Filled boxed sandwiches	£1.18
Veggie wrap  Sandwiches & rolls  Filled boxed sandwiches  Filled bagel	£1.18 £1.54
Veggie wrap  Sandwiches & rolls  Filled boxed sandwiches  Filled bagel  Whole baguette	£1.18 £1.54 £2.36
Veggie wrap  Sandwiches & rolls  Filled boxed sandwiches  Filled bagel  Whole baguette  Wholemeal or white rolls	£1.18 £1.54 £2.36
Veggie wrap  Sandwiches & rolls  Filled boxed sandwiches  Filled bagel  Whole baguette  Wholemeal or white rolls  Meal deals for sandwiches	£1.18 £1.54 £2.36 £1.18